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Königscheibe 
    
Nr. Nachname Vorname Teiler 

1 Fiebig Ursula 26,1 

2 Rothgerber Sebastian 88,1 

3 Schmid Werner 94,0 

4 Parusel Franz 105,6 

5 Kramer Thomas 125,6 

6 Schmid Betty 136,7 

7 Lederer Nicole 147,2 

8 Löhner Heinz 172,0 

9 Spieler Günter 173,4 

10 Gebert Rudolf 177,0 

11 Engelmann Inge 182,1 

12 Augustin Anton 182,9 

13 Klotzbücher Michael 222,6 

14 Fiebig Eberhard 232,5 

15 Griesbeck Benedikt 236,4 

16 Nowak Rainer 397,3 

17 Güster Erwin 443,4 

18 Enßer Hans 505,3 

19 Wolfrum Eugen 1024,0 
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Pokalscheibe 
     
Platz Nachname Vorname 

Teiler 
1 2 

1 Gebert Rudolf 4,3 119,4 

2 Engelmann Inge 33,4 92,6 

3 Hell Günter 38,4 73,4 

4 Löhner Heinz 49,4 58,9 

5 Parusel Franz 52,3 86,8 

6 Spieler Günter 54,7 60,7 

7 Fiebig Eberhard 80,1 224,8 

8 Fiebig Ursula 86,6 0,0 

9 Schmid Werner 101,5 0,0 

10 Güster Erwin 110,6 115,0 

11 Nowak Rainer 134,8 0,0 

12 Kramer Thomas 165,5 0,0 

13 Augustin Anton 211,4 0,0 

14 Griesbeck Benedikt 218,2 0,0 

15 Enßer Hans 254,3 0,0 

16 Rothgerber Sebastian 306,4 0,0 

17 Schmid Betty 707,2 0,0 

18 Klotzbücher Michael 790,9 0,0 
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Adlerscheibe 
     
Platz Nachname Vorname 

Teiler 
1 2 

1 Schmid Werner 1,3 8,6 

2 Güster Erwin 5,9 21,7 

3 Parusel Franz 7,1 10,9 

4 Hell Günter 7,8 11,8 

5 Spieler Günter 8,6 17,2 

6 Fiebig Eberhard 8,7 13,0 

7 Augustin Anton 9,2 14,1 

8 Gebert Rudolf 12,7 13,4 

9 Engelmann Inge 17,4 20,5 

10 Enßer Hans 17,9 18,8 

11 Löhner Heinz 21,2 23,8 

12 Nowak Rainer 23,3 49,6 

13 Hell Maria 23,4 27,8 

14 Fiebig Ursula 27,4 29,7 

15 Lederer Nicole 27,8 51,5 

16 Griesbeck Benedikt 31,1 40,6 

17 Kramer Thomas 37,0 42,0 

18 Wolfrum Eugen 49,3 113,0 

19 Rothgerber Sebastian 49,6 49,8 

20 Klotzbücher Michael 69,2 121,6 

21 Schmid Betty 166,7 0,0 
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Meisterscheibe 
     
Platz Nachname Vorname 

Serien 
1 2 

1 Hell Günter 106,8 106,7 

2 Schmid Werner 106,8 106,6 

3 Gebert Rudolf 105,9 105,7 

4 Engelmann Inge 105,9 105,3 

5 Rothgerber Sebastian 105,7 103,6 

6 Spieler Günter 105,6 104,7 

7 Fiebig Ursula 105,5 104,9 

8 Parusel Franz 105,4 105,4 

9 Fiebig Eberhard 105,4 105,3 

10 Hell Maria 105,3 105,3 

11 Augustin Anton 105,0 104,7 

12 Griesbeck Benedikt 104,9 103,3 

13 Löhner Heinz 104,6 104,6 

14 Kramer Thomas 103,5 102,9 

15 Nowak Rainer 103,2 101,2 

16 Güster Erwin 103,1 102,6 

17 Lederer Nicole 102,7 98,0 

18 Enßer Hans 102,3 100,7 

19 Klotzbücher Michael 88,1 75,8 
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Adlerprämie 
       
Platz Nachname Vorname 

Punktscheibe 
Prämie 

1 2 3 

1 Schmid Werner 1,3 8,6 15,5 25,4 

2 Parusel Franz 7,1 10,9 11,9 29,9 

3 Hell Günter 7,8 11,8 12,3 31,9 

4 Fiebig Eberhard 8,7 13,0 13,2 34,9 

5 Gebert Rudolf 12,7 13,4 14,3 40,4 

6 Spieler Günter 8,6 17,2 17,3 43,1 

7 Augustin Anton 9,2 14,1 19,9 43,2 

8 Güster Erwin 5,9 21,7 25,4 53,0 

9 Enßer Hans 17,9 18,8 23,5 60,2 

10 Engelmann Inge 17,4 20,5 22,6 60,5 

11 Löhner Heinz 21,2 23,8 27,5 72,5 

12 Fiebig Ursula 27,4 29,7 30,0 87,1 

13 Hell Maria 23,4 27,8 36,1 87,3 

14 Griesbeck Benedikt 31,1 40,6 49,4 121,0 

15 Kramer Thomas 37,0 42,0 45,2 124,2 

16 Nowak Rainer 23,3 49,6 55,6 128,5 

17 Rothgerber Sebastian 49,6 49,8 53,3 152,8 

18 Lederer Nicole 27,8 51,5 75,2 154,5 

19 Klotzbücher Michael 69,2 121,6 131,8 322,6 

20 Wolfrum Eugen 49,3 113,0 169,1 331,4 
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Meisterprämie 
       
Platz Nachname Vorname 

Meisterscheibe 
Prämie 

1 2 3 

1 Hell Günter 106,8 106,7 106,5 320,0 

2 Schmid Werner 106,8 106,6 106,4 319,8 

3 Gebert Rudolf 105,9 105,7 105,6 317,2 

4 Engelmann Inge 105,9 105,3 105,2 316,4 

5 Parusel Franz 105,4 105,4 105,1 315,9 

6 Fiebig Eberhard 105,4 105,3 105,0 315,7 

7 Hell Maria 105,3 105,3 105,1 315,7 

8 Spieler Günter 105,6 104,7 104,5 314,8 

9 Fiebig Ursula 105,5 104,9 104,3 314,7 

10 Augustin Anton 105,0 104,7 104,2 313,9 

11 Löhner Heinz 104,6 104,6 104,6 313,8 

12 Kramer Thomas 103,5 102,9 102,3 308,7 

13 Griesbeck Benedikt 104,9 103,3 100,3 308,4 

14 Rothgerber Sebastian 105,7 103,6 99,1 308,4 

15 Güster Erwin 103,1 102,6 102,2 307,9 

16 Nowak Rainer 103,2 101,2 100,8 305,2 

 
 
 


